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Women / XB / Jr B2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabela Toussaint935
Discover gymnastics

9.700 9.400 9.7009.700 38.500
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Soraya Shah921
Above the Bar

9.250 9.450 9.6509.600 37.950
6 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Athena Gambini923
Above the Bar

9.300 9.150 9.3509.500 37.300
4T 5T 3 5 3 

3 

Saelis Rosario906
EnRich Gymnastics

9.400 8.900 9.6509.200 37.150
2 9T 5 2T 4 

4 

Camilla Freeman919
World Champions

8.800 9.500 9.0009.000 36.300
9T 1 9 6T 5 

5 

Kylie DeLao913
IZG

9.200 9.050 8.6009.050 35.900
7 7 8 9T 6 

6 

Olivia Eaves904
Katy Gymnastics

9.350 9.150 8.5008.800 35.800
3 5T 10 11 7 

7 

Olivia Weeks954
SGA

8.300 8.750 9.4009.100 35.550
12 11 6T 4 8 

8 

Ellen Minyard902
Katy Gymnastics

9.300 8.250 8.6009.250 35.400
4T 14 4 9T 9 

9 

Maddy Rodriguez924
AHGA

9.000 9.000 9.0008.050 35.050
8 8 16 6T 10 

10 

Kayli Boyd934
NWK

8.200 9.300 8.3009.100 34.900
13 4 6T 12 11 

11 

Taylor Perry932
NWK

8.600 8.400 8.9008.500 34.400
11 12T 13T 8 12 

12 

Isabella Grisham901
AFF

8.800 7.850 7.9008.500 33.050
9T 16 13T 14 13 

13 

Mallory Piepgrass928
United Gymnastics

8.000 8.100 8.2008.650 32.950
14T 15 11 13 14 

14 

Bailey Perez933
NWK

8.000 8.400 7.5008.550 32.450
14T 12T 12 16 15 

15 

Penny Solis931
NWK

7.700 8.900 7.4008.400 32.400
16 9T 15 17 16 

16 

Rikki Rosa929
Game Gymnastics

7.000 7.650 7.7007.700 30.050
17 17 17 15 17 

17 
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